Gen Next Led Indicators
Panel Cutout 22.5 mm
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EILR012C EILG012C EILB012C EILY012C EILA012C EILW012C EILC012C
24V AC/DC EILR024C EILG024C EILB024C EILY024C EILA024C EILW024C EILC024C
30V AC/DC EILR030C EILG030C EILB030C EILY030C EILA030C EILW030C EILC030C
48V AC/DC EILR048C EILG048C EILB048C EILY048C EILA048C EILW048C EILC048C
64V AC/DC EILR064C EILG064C EILB064C EILY064C EILA064C EILW064C EILC064C
110V AC EILR110A EILG110A EILB110A EILY110A EILA110A EILW110A EILC110A
110V DC EILR110D EILG110D EILB110D EILY110D EILA110D EILW110D EILC110D
240V AC EILR240A EILG240A EILB240A EILY240A EILA240A EILW240A EILC240A
220V DC EILR220D EILG220D EILB220D EILY220D EILA220D EILW220D EILC220D
415V AC EILR415A EILG415A EILB415A EILY415A EILA415A EILW415A EILC415A
PRO Led Indicators
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EPLR012C EPLG012C EPLB012C EPLY012C EPLA012C EPLW012C EPLC012C
24V AC/DC EPLR024C EPLG024C EPLB024C EPLY024C EPLA024C EPLW024C EPLC024C
30V AC/DC EPLR030C EPLG030C EPLB030C EPLY030C EPLA030C EPLW030C EPLC030C
48V AC/DC EPLR048C EPLG048C EPLB048C EPLY048C EPLA048C EPLW048C EPLC048C
64V AC/DC EPLR064C EPLG064C EPLB064C EPLY064C EPLA064C EPLW064C EPLC064C
110V AC EPLR110A EPLG110A EPLB110A EPLY110A EPLA110A EPLW110A EPLC110A
110V DC EPLR110D EPLG110D EPLB110D EPLY110D EPLA110D EPLW110D EPLC110D
240V AC EPLR240A EPLG240A EPLB240A EPLY240A EPLA240A EPLW240A EPLC240A
220V DC EPLR220D EPLG220D EPLB220D EPLY220D EPLA220D EPLW220D EPLC220D
415V AC EPLR415A EPLG415A EPLB415A EPLY415A EPLA415A EPLW415A EPLC415A
Led Indicators
NEW
Panel Cutout 22.5 mm
Features
Best in class Ilumination
SMD LED cluster technology
Inbuilt low voltage glow protection
Power consumption less than 1W
IP65, IP20
Witstand 2KV surge & passes 2.5KV HV test for 60 seconds
Note: Please refer page no. 54 & 55 For drawings and technical specifications
5
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC SILR012C SILG012C SILB012C SILY012C SILA012C SILW012C
24V AC/DC SILR024C SILG024C SILB024C SILY024C SILA024C SILW024C
48V AC/DC SILR048C SILG048C SILB048C SILY048C SILA048C SILW048C
64V AC/DC SILR064C SILG064C SILB064C SILY064C SILA064C SILW064C
110V AC/DC SILR110C SILG110C SILB110C SILY110C SILA110C SILW110C
240V AC SILR240A SILG240A SILB240A SILY240A SILA240A SILW240A
Panel Cutout 16 mm
Panel Cutout 10 mm
Note: Also available in 5V DC/12V DC
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l
24V AC/DC BILR024D BILG024D BILB024D
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l
24V AC/DC BILY024D BILA024D BILW024D
Universal/Multi-Voltage- Panel Cutout 22.5 mm
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
24 TO 240V AC/DC EG0100LR224C EG0100LG224C EG0100LB224C EG0100LY224C EG0100LA224C EG0100LW224C
40 TO 240V AC/DC EG0100LR424C EG0100LG424C EG0100LB424C EG0100LY424C EG0100LA424C EG0100LW424C
Colour Voltage Part No.
l
12V AC/DC EG15R00C012C
24V AC/DC EG15R00C024C
30V AC/DC EG05R00C030C
48V AC/DC EG15R00C048C
64V AC/DC EG15R00C064C
110V AC EG15R00C110A
240V AC EG15R00C240A
24V-240V AC/DC
(Universal/Multi-Voltage)
EG15R00C224C
Panel Mounting Buzzer (Panel Cutout  22.5 mm)
Note: Please refer page no. 55 To 57 for drawings and technical specifications
6